RGRAVELY, ProbucTt

CLARKE-GRAVELY CORPORATION B U L L ETI N

A Studebaker-Worthington Company_ :

To: All Gravely Dealers

Subject: Equipment Items Changed to ServiceParts Items

Date: June 19, 1979
File Reference: D.I.B. “ a B

File Duration: Permanent

The following items will be removed from the Gravely equipment order form and price
list. As of July 1, 1979, they will be service parts items and may be purchased through our

Parts Department.

Part No.

00096
00097
00192
10911
11341
15601
15607
25045

Description

12 Volt Battery, Riding Mower
Trickle Charger, 12 Volt Battery
Repl. Bags for Riding Mowers

Hood, Custom Assembly

Hood, Super Assembly

Starter, less Battery

Muffler, Muffletone

Grass Bags for Rear Bagging Mower

The following kit part numbers will be cancelled. Service parts included in the kits may
be purchased by individual part number.

Part No.

15603
15605
18738
19768
: 20040
24836

Description

Hitch, Rear (7.6 Conv. & Model “L”)
Power Take-off less Pulley

Kit, Attachment Clutch Control

Kit, Axle Latch

Kit, Governor

Kick Stand, 2-Wheel Tractor




