

Date: June 19, 1979

PRODUCT

File Reference: D.I.B. " 🐼 "

File Duration: Permanent

To: All Gravely Dealers

Subject: Equipment Items Changed to Service Parts Items

The following items will be removed from the Gravely equipment order form and price list. As of July 1, 1979, they will be service parts items and may be purchased through our Parts Department.

Part No.	Description
00096	12 Volt Battery, Riding Mower
00097	Trickle Charger, 12 Volt Battery
00192	Repl. Bags for Riding Mowers
10911	Hood, Custom Assembly
11341	Hood, Super Assembly
15601	Starter, less Battery
15607	Muffler, Muffletone
25045	Grass Bags for Rear Bagging Mower

The following kit part numbers will be cancelled. Service parts included in the kits may be purchased by individual part number.

Part No.	Description
15603	Hitch, Rear (7.6 Conv. & Model "L")
15605	Power Take-off less Pulley
18738	Kit, Attachment Clutch Control
19768	Kit, Axle Latch
20040	Kit, Governor
24836	Kick Stand, 2-Wheel Tractor

Medlin

Product Marketing Manager Commercial Products Planning and Research